Rochdale Early Advantage Charter School

September 2024

Calendar - 2024-2025

“Yes We Can"
“Reaching for the Stars”

Monday, September 2"
Thursday, September 5%
Friday, September 20"

October 2024

No School: Labor Day
First Day of School
Half Day/Professional Dev

Pre-K — Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8
K- Grade 8

Thursday, October 3™
Friday, October 4"
Monday, October 14t
Friday, October 18

November 2024

No School: Rosh Hashanah
No School: Rosh Hashanah

No School: Indigenous People Day

Half Day/Professional Dev.

Pre-K — Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8
K- Grade 8

Tuesday, November 5%
Monday, November 11
Thursday, November 14"
Friday, November 22"
November 28" & 29

December 2024

No School Scholars: Election Day
No School: Veterans’ Day

Half Day/Parent Teacher Conf.
Half Day/Professional Dev.

No School: Thanksgiving Recess

Pre-K — Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8
K- Grade 8
K- Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8

Tuesday, December 3™
Friday, December 20t
Monday, Dec 23 -Wed, Jan 1%

January, 2025

Sneaker Ball
Half Day/Professional Dev.
School Recess

Grades 5-8
K- Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8

Thursday, January 2™
Friday, January 17t
Monday, January 20"

February, 2025

Scholars Return to School
Half Day/Professional Dev.
School Closed: Dr. M.L. King Day

Pre-K — Grade 8
K- Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8

Monday, February 10"
Friday, February 14"

Monday, Feb 17*" — Friday, Feb 21*

March, 2025

100 Days of School
Half Day/Professional Dev.
Winter Recess

Pre-K — Grade 8
K- Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8

Thursday, March 13t
Friday, March 21*
Monday, March 31

April, 2025

Half Day/Parent Teacher Conf.
Half Day/Professional Dev.
School Closed: Eid-al Fitr

K- Grade 8
K- Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8

Friday, April 11t

Monday, April 14" — Friday, April 18"

May 2024

Half Day/Professional Dev.
School Closed: Spring Recess

K- Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8

Friday, May 23"
Monday, May 26"

June 2024

Half Day/Professional Dev.
School Closed: Memorial Day

K- Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8

Friday, June 6
Wednesday, June 18t
Thursday, June 19

International Day
Half Day/Last Day of School
No School: Juneteenth
*Dates are subject to change*

Pre-K -Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8
Pre-K — Grade 8



